Provincie
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Limburg
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Oost-Vlaanderen
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
Vlaams-Brabant
West-Vlaanderen
West-Vlaanderen
West-Vlaanderen
West-Vlaanderen
West-Vlaanderen
West-Vlaanderen

West-Vlaanderen

Jaar
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Rioleringsgraad
85,35%
85,61%
85,85%
86,42%
86,82%
87,09%
87,42%
87,66%
87,91%
88,07%
88,19%
88,36%
88,56%
89,00%
89,23%
89,57%
89,73%
89,86%
89,98%
90,10%
80,05%
80,58%
81,09%
81,63%
82,19%
82,82%
83,13%
83,58%
83,94%
84,27%
81,49%
81,81%
82,04%
82,55%
82,92%
83,20%
83,56%
83,89%
84,16%
84,48%
79,40%
79,96%
80,39%
80,89%
81,53%
82,25%
82,89%



West-Vlaanderen 2016 83,34%
West-Vlaanderen 2017 83,79%
West-Vlaanderen 2018 84,09%



